Tuesday, October 1, 2013
9:30 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:45AM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Wednesday, October 2, 2013
9:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

Chairman’s Schedule
October 2013

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Kara Stein, Commissioner,
Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC)

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Michael O’Neil, CEO Citi,
Anthony Santomero, Chairman, Citibank
Subsidiary

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Jay Hooley, Chairman & CEO,
Stefan Gavell, EVP Global Head of Regulatory,
Industry, and Government Affairs, Andrew
Kuritzkes, EVP & CRO, State Street Bank
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Lunch with Michael T. McRaith, Director,
Federal Insurance Office, U.S. Treasury

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff



5:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Thursday, October 3, 2013

All Day FDIC San Francisco Regional Office Visit
Friday, October 4, 2013
9:30 AM Host: Maryland Bankers Association Breakfast
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
1:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff
5:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Monday, October 7, 2013
8:30 AM Meeting wistaff
9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Lunch with Mary Schapiro, Advisory Board
Vice Chair, Promontory Financial Group
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, October 8, 2013
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff



2:00 PM
6:00 PM
Wednesday, October 9, 2013
9:00 AM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
Thursday, October 10, 2013
8:45 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on
Economic Inclusion reception

Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on
Economic Inclusion meeting

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Breakfast with Andrew Lowenthal, Porterfield,
Lowenthal & Fettig, LLC

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Meeting with Javier Marin Romano, CEO, Juan
Manuel Cendoya, Jesse Villareal, Santander
Global

Meeting w/staff

Host: New Jersey Bankers Association
Luncheon

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Lars Rohde, Chairman of the
Board of Governors, Per Callesen, Governor,
Louise Funch Sgrensen, Advisor, Benny
Andersen, Minister Counselor, Danish Central
Bank

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Toni Gogu, General Director,
Albanian Deposit Insurance Agency

Meeting with German Parliament Delegation



6:00 PM

6:30 PM

Friday, October 11, 2013
9:00 AM
2:00 PM

Monday, October 14, 2013
Holiday

Tuesday, October 15, 2013
8:00 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
Wednesday, October 16, 2013
8:00 AM

8:45 AM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Attend: Regulatory Roundtable, International
Monetary Fund

Columbus Day

Breakfast with Joe Carcello, Professor of
Accounting, University of Tennessee
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Jerzy Pruski, President of the
Management Board, Bank Guarantee Fund,
Poland

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Dan Tarullo, Governor, FRB
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff



11:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff
5:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Thursday, October 17, 2013
9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Lunch with Director Norton, FDIC
1:00 PM Meeting wistaff
1:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting with Gordon Smith, CEO of Consumer
& Community Banking, JPMorgan Chase
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff
Friday, October 18, 2013
8:00 AM Breakfast with Jeffrey Garten, Professor, Yale
University
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting wistaff

4:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC



5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Monday October 21- Thursday 24, 2013
All Day

Friday, October 25, 2013
8:15 AM

8:50 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Monday, October 28, 2013
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meetings in Beijing, China

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB

Meeting with Gordon Nixon, Chairman & CEO,
Mark Standish, President & Co-CEO, Capital
Markets, Francine Blackburn, EVP, Regulatory
& Government Affairs, USA, LaBrena Martin,
SVP, Regulatory & Government Affairs, USA,
Shawn Mabher, Executive Director, Regulatory &
Government Affairs, USA, Royal Bank of
Canada

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff



4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff
Tuesday, October 29, 2013
9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:30 PM Depart FDIC to National Airport
1:30 PM Travel to Boston Massachusetts
5:00 PM Lecture at Harvard School of Law, Boston,
Massachusetts

Wednesday, October 30, 2013

11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:30 AM Meeting wistaff

1:30 PM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting with Barbara Novick, Vice Chairman,

Global Executive and Global Operating
Committees, Kate Fulton, Managing Director of
Government Relations and Public Policy,

BlackRock
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Thursday, October 31, 2013
8:30 AM Meeting wistaff
10:00 AM Financial Stability Oversight Council

meeting, U.S. Treasury

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff



1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC



Chairman's Schedule
November 2013

Friday, November 1, 2013
12:30 PM Remarks: Community Bankers Symposium, Federal
Reserve Bank of Chicago, Chicago, lllinois

Monday, November 4, 2013

8:30 AM Meeting wistaff

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:00 PM Lunch with Steve Harris, Board Member, Public
Company Accounting Oversight Board

1:15 PM Meeting wistaff

2:30 PM Meeting wistaff

3:00 PM Meeting with Frank Keating, President & CEO,
Community Banking Council, ABA

4:30 PM Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury

5:30 PM Meeting wistaff

6:00 PM Meeting with John Corston, Director, ERS/Governance

Regulatory & Risk Strategies/Financial Services,
Deloitte & Touche LLP

Tuesday, November 5, 2013

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting with Steve Harris, Board Member, Public

Company Accounting Oversight Board, Kara Stein,
Commissioner, U.S. Securities and Exchange

Commission
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting wistaff



5:30 PM

Wednesday, November 6, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4.00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, November 7, 2013
9:00 AM

2:00 PM
Friday, November 8, 2013
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Depart FDIC to National Airport

Remarks: Ohio Bankers League Annual Meeting,
Columbus, Ohio

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Peter Weinberg, Partner, William
Donaldson, Advisory Council, Perella Weinberg
Partners

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff



5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Monday, November 11, 2013—Wednesday November 13, 2013

All Day

Thursday, November 14, 2013
4:00 PM

Friday, November 15, 2013
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, November 18, 2013
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

6:00 PM

Meetings in Tokyo, Japan

Meeting w/staff

Interview with Bob Kuttner, Co-Editor, The American
Prospect

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

Meeting with Orson Aguilar, Executive Director, and
other members of The Greenlining Institute

Meeting with Mike Calhoun, President, Center for
Responsible Lending and Faith Based Leaders

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff

Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking reception



Tuesday, November 19, 2013
8:30 AM Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on Community
Banking meeting

4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff
Wednesday, November 20, 2013
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Lunch with Aaron Klein, Director of the

Financial Regulatory Reform Initiative at the Bipartisan
Policy Center

1:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:15 PM Meeting wistaff
Thursday, November 21, 2013
12:30 PM Speech: The Clearing House 2013 Annual Conference
2:00 PM Meeting with Michael Smith, President, New York
Bankers Association
3:30 PM Meeting with The Clearing House Board
5:00 PM Depart New York to DC
Friday, November 22, 2013
10:00 AM Meeting with Ernst von Freyberg, Head, The Vatican
Bank
11:15 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, November 25, 2013
8:00 AM Breakfast with Sheila Bair, Pew Trusts



5:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Tuesday, November 26, 2013
8:30 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM

Wednesday, November 27, 2013
All Day

Thursday, November 28, 2013
Holiday

Friday, November 29, 2013
All Day

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting with Mike Corbat, CEO, Citibank

Lunch with Richard Spillenkothen, Director of Business
Risk Strategy & Regulatory Consulting, Deloitte

Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Attend: QBP Press Conference Meeting, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury
Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Annual Leave

Thanksgiving

Annual Leave



Chairman’s Schedule
December 2013

Monday, December 2, 2013
8:00 AM Breakfast with Mike Krimminger, Partner,
Cleary Gottlieb Steen & Hamilton LLP

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
1:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:00 PM Meeting with Governor Dan Tarullo,

Mark Van Der Weide, Deputy Director, FRB
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff

Tuesday, December 3, 2013
All Day Meeting with Puerto Rican Bankers Association,
San Juan, Puerto Rico

Wednesday, December 4, 2013
8:45 AM Attend: Federal Financial Institutions
Examination Council meeting

11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

12:30 PM Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

4:30 PM Meeting with Wilson Ervin, Chief Risk Officer,

Credit Suisse, NY
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff
5:30 PM Meeting w/staff

6:00 PM Meeting w/staff



6:30 PM

Thursday, December 5, 2013
8:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Friday, December 6, 2013
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, December 9, 2013
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:30 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Remarks: Consumer Federation of America 26"
Annual Financial Services Conference,
Washington, D.C.

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Richard Davis, Chairman, Bill
Parker, Chief Risk Officer, US Bank

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Governor Tarullo, FRB,
Comptroller Curry, OCC

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Shelly Metzenbaum, President,
Volcker Alliance

Attend: Financial Stability Oversight Council
Principals meeting



4:00 PM
Tuesday, December 10, 2013
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

2:30 PM

Wednesday, December 11, 2013

8:45 AM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Thursday, December 12, 2013

9:00 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Friday, December 13, 2013
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM

1:00 PM

Meeting wistaff

Attend: Farewell Reception for Jon Rymer,
Inspector General, FDIC

Attend: FDIC Board of Governors Meeting
Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on Systemic
Resolution meeting

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Attend: FDIC Holiday Celebration
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff



1:30 PM Meeting wistaff

2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, December 16, 2013
8:00 AM Breakfast with Larry Stein, Senior Vice
President, Capital One

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff

9:30 AM Meeting wistaff

10:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

12:00 PM Lunch with Charles Yi, Chief Counsel, Senate

Banking Committee

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Tuesday, December 17, 2013

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

12:35 PM Remarks: Women in Housing and Finance

Luncheon, Washington D.C.

2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff

5:30 PM Meeting w/staff



Wednesday, December 18, 2013
9:00 AM
10:30 AM

11:30 AM

3:15PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, December 19, 2013
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM
Friday, December 20, 2013
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM

Monday, December 23, 2013
8:30 AM

2:00 PM

Attend: Partnership Best Places to Work Awards
Breakfast, Washington D.C.

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Rodgin Cohen, Senior Chairman,
Michael Wiseman, Managing Partner, Rebecca
Simmons, Partner, Sullivan & Cromwell LLP
Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wi/staff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Richard Foster, Senior Counsel for
Legal & Regulatory Affairs, and staff members,
Financial Services Roundtable

Attend: Farewell Reception for Chairman Gary
Gensler, CFTC

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff



Tuesday, December 24, 2013
No Meetings

Wednesday, December 25, 2013
Holiday Christmas

Thursday, December 26, 2013
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Friday, December 27, 2013 — December 31, 2013
All Day Annual Leave
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